12 CORRIDA RUNNER S IGARAPE - 2019

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

12
228
51
362
76

93

200

43
251
430
122
121

22
149
237

429
42
267
48
131
353
190
397
157
123
58
414
418
44
52
281
402
297

ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE GERALDO COMPOS SILVA

ARNALDO APARECIDO DE PAULA

RONALDO SILVA OLIVEIRA

CICERO LEANDRO CARVALHO DOS

ANJOS

CRISTIANO ALVES OLIVEIRA
QUADROS

ISMAEL FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
SOUZA

ANDRE REIS

LEANDRO HENRIQUE GOMES

WEMERSON MARCIO DOS SANTOS

DIOGENES DA SILVA MOURA

DIJALMA NICODEMOS DOS SANTOS

ALEX GREGORIO PEREIRA
ENRIQUE LEONARDO EMILIANO
JULIO CESAR ALVES

ADILSON PEREIRA DE AMORIM
WEMERSON FELIPE DO CARMO
ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS
LUCAS FIGUEIREDO GOMES
ANTONIO PEDRETE

EDMAR AUGUSTO CUSTODIO
ROBERTO CARLOS FERREIRA
GUSTAVO ADILSON

THAUAM TEOFILO FERREIRA SILVA
EULER TEIXEIRA CAMPOS JUNIOR

DIOGO ALVES XAVIER
BRUNO RICARDO DA SILVA
VANILDO BARBOSA SALES
VINICIUS JOSE DE PAULA

NILCHARTES BATISTA FIGUEIREDO

ARTHUR MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA

MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA SANTOS

TODDYN LIMA GONCALVES

MARQUINHOS F.

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2130
M3140
M3140
M4150
M3140

M3140

M3140

M3140
M3140
M3140
M2130
M3140
M2130
M2130
M3140
M3140
MO0020
M3140
M2130
M4150
M3140
M4150
M2130
M2130
M3140
MO0020
M3140
M3140
M0020
M3140
MO0020
M2130
M3140
M3140

CIl.Fx.

© o w

10

12

13
14

15

16
17

Equipe
RUNNERS IGARAPE
EQUIPE AAC
NIKTREINAMENTOS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS

RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE

SPARTANS RUNNERS
EQUIPE AAC
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
BRUMA RUNNERS
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
RUNNERS IGARAPE
LEME RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
ACADEMIA POWER BH
BRUMA RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
BRUMA RUNNERS
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
NIKTREINAMENTOS
LEME RUNNERS
BRUMA RUNNERS
V-RUN
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:35
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:50
00:03:51

00:03:58

00:03:59

00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:34

Vel. Tempo
16,76 00:17:54
15,94 00:18:49
15,89 00:18:53
15,64 00:19:11
15,60 00:19:14
15,13 00:19:50
15,06 00:19:55
15,00 00:20:00
14,93 00:20:06
14,90 00:20:08
14,74 00:20:21
14,61 00:20:32
14,48 00:20:43
14,37 00:20:53
14,15 00:21:12
14,06 00:21:20
14,02 00:21:24
13,95 00:21:30
13,93 00:21:32
13,76 00:21:48
13,72 00:21:52
13,69 00:21:55
13,58 00:22:05
13,58 00:22:05
13,53 00:22:10
13,51 00:22:12
13,49 00:22:14
13,45 00:22:18
13,39 00:22:24
13,30 00:22:33
13,28 00:22:35
13,25 00:22:39
13,24 00:22:40
13,16 00:22:48
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12 CORRIDA RUNNER S IGARAPE - 2019

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Numero Nome

68
142
239
436
347
226
359
273
403
162
106
139
417
212
263

14
150
329

74
286

69

86
214
160
346
275
266
350

73
224
339
424
421
255
376

61

CARLITO SILVA SANTOS

ELTON DAMASCENO DA SILVA
JUNIO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS LUIS CASSIANO

RENAN REGIS DIAS PARREIRA
JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRA PARREIRA
ROMUEL MACIEL GOMES

LUIS CARLOS ROMUALDO
TONINHO APARECIDO

FELIPE LUIZ CORREIA

DAVID ANTONIO BELO

ELIELSON FERREIRA DE SOUZA
VICENTE GABRIEL DE PAULA

JEAN LADEIRA DA SILVA

LUAN CARLOS DA SILVA

AGNALDO CANDIDO GERALDO
ERIK DA SILVA CARVALHO

PAULO HENRIQUE O. BATISTA SALES
CHARLES DE SALLES

MARCUS VINICIUS APARECIDO BRAZ
CARLOS ANDRE VIEIRA NUNES
CLEIDER LOPES CARVALHO

JEFF FERNANDES

FELIPE DE JESUS CARVALHO
REINALDO BARBOSA DA CRUZ
LUIZ CARLOS ROCHA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS AMARAL CARVALHO VILELA
RENILSON JOSE

CELIO BARBOSA DE LIMA
JONATHAS CHAVES DUARTE
RAMON FILIPE COSTA

WANDERLE|

VITOR HUGO DIAS PARREIRA
LEONARDO DA SILVA

SELVINO RODRIGUES ALVES

CAIO HENRIQUE VALENTE

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M5160
M3140
M3140
M0020
M3140
M5160
M4150
M5160
M3140
M2130
M4150
M4150
M5160
M3140
M2130
M4150
M3140
M2130
M4150
M3140
M2130
M4150
M2130
M2130
M3140
M3140
M2130
M4150
M4150
M2130
M3140
M5160
M3140
M3140
M2130
M3140

Cl.Fx.
1
18
19
5
20

w

21

23
10

24
11

12
13
25
26
14
10
11
15
27

28
29
16
30

Equipe
RUNNERS IGARAPE
BRUMA RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB

ACTION RUNNERS
ACTION RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS SJB
BRUMA RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
BRUMA RUNNERS

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

RUNNERS IGARAPE
LEME RUNNERS
ACADEMIA POWER BH
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS SJB
SPARTANS RUNNERS
ACADEMIA POWER BH
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
ACTION RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB

RUNNERS IGARAPE

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:02

00:05:04

Vel. Tempo
13,15 00:22:49
13,13 00:22:51
13,10 00:22:54
13,10 00:22:54
13,08 00:22:56
13,07 00:22:57
13,06 00:22:58
13,02 00:23:03
12,88 00:23:18
12,72 00:23:35
12,71 00:23:36
12,66 00:23:42
12,65 00:23:43
12,61 00:23:47
12,61 00:23:48
12,53 00:23:56
12,52 00:23:58
12,48 00:24:02
12,41 00:24:11
12,41 00:24:11
12,36 00:24:16
12,36 00:24:16
12,33 00:24:20
12,27 00:24:27
12,26 00:24:28
12,24 00:24:31
12,13 00:24:44
12,10 00:24:47
12,09 00:24:49
12,09 00:24:49
12,06 00:24:53
12,02 00:24:58
12,00 00:25:00
11,99 00:25:01
11,93 00:25:09
11,84 00:25:20
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12 CORRIDA RUNNER S IGARAPE - 2019

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105

Numero Nome

256
100
234
406
383
130
211
301
154
313
345
97

349
300
46
135
372
10
287
230
134

309
193
57
207
380
53
284
206
165
195
183

426
310
23

LEONARDO SOUZA SILVA

DANIEL LOPES

JOSUEL VIANA ARRUDA

VAGNER C. ROCHA

STENIO JUNIOR ANDRADE SANTOS
EDISON EUSTAQUIO MIRANDA
JARBAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA FILHO
MAURICIO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
EUDES CARLOS ANDRADE BRANCO
MORENO DOS SANTOS ANTONIO
REGIVAN RODRIGUES SOBRINHO

DANIEL ANTONIO ALMEIDA DE
SANTANNA

RENATO ALVES DOS SANTOS
MAURICIO CASSIO OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CABRAL COELHO
EDUARDO JEFFERSON FERNANDES
SAMUEL DE PAULA SIMOES
ADRIANO JOAQUIM DOS SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA

JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA

EDUARDO BRAGIONI DA SILVA
BARROS

MICHELO CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE MARQUES RIBEIRO
BRUNO CESAR

JACIANO SOUZA DA SILVA

SIDNEI EUSTAQUIO DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR VINICIUS DE LIMA ALMEIDA
MARCOS ANTONIO ANDRADE

IZAK PINHEIRO DA SILVA
FERNANDO ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA
HERLY NEVES DE ALMEIDA

GLADSTONE ALFAZ DA ROCHA
SANTANA

WARLEY MAGALHAES
MOACIR RODRIGUES DE AQUINO
ALEXANDER PEDRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2130
M2130
M3140
M3140
M2130
M6199
M3140
M6199
M3140
M4150
M3140
M3140

M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M2130
M3140
M3140
M6199
M3140

M3140
M2130
M3140
M3140
M4150
M2130
M4150
M3140
M4150
M5160
M2130

M4150
M3140
M4150

Cl.Fx.
17
18
31
32
19

1
33
2
34
12
35
36

37
38
39
40
20
41
42
3
43

44
21
45
46
13
22
14
47
15

()]

23

16
48
17

Equipe
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
LEME RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
LIFE FIT
EQUIPE AAC
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

SPARTANS RUNNERS

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
BRUMA RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE

RUNNERS IGARAPE

RUNNERS SJB
ACTION RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
LEME RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS IGARAPE
ACTION RUNNERS

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

BRUMA RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
ACADEMIA POWER BH

SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
ACTION RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16

00:05:16

00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:22

00:05:22

00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:33

00:05:34

00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:37

Vel. Tempo
11,84 00:25:20
11,76 00:25:30
11,75 00:25:32
11,74 00:25:33
11,66 00:25:44
11,65 00:25:45
11,60 00:25:52
11,52 00:26:03
11,46 00:26:10
11,41 00:26:17
11,40 00:26:19
11,38 00:26:22
11,38 00:26:22
11,36 00:26:25
11,32 00:26:30
11,30 00:26:33
11,29 00:26:35
11,26 00:26:39
11,21 00:26:45
11,19 00:26:48
11,17 00:26:52
11,11 00:27:00
11,10 00:27:01
11,07 00:27:06
11,03 00:27:12
11,00 00:27:16
10,99 00:27:18
10,92 00:27:29
10,88 00:27:35
10,84 00:27:40
10,82 00:27:43
10,78 00:27:50
10,77 00:27:51
10,77 00:27:52
10,68 00:28:05
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12 CORRIDA RUNNER S IGARAPE - 2019

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

106
107

108
109
110
111

112

113

114
115
116
117

118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139

Numero Nome

340
105

41
276
399
425

21

431

240
373
175
189

120
377

16
72
358
11
47
222
296
344
282
161
285
179
416
173
250
411
15

328
405
77

RAONE MENDES VAZ
DARIO JOSE DE ALMEIDA

ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA
LUIZ GONZAGA MENDES
THIAGO FRANCA

WANDERLEY RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

ALESSANDRO VASCONCELOS

WINDSON ALMEIDA NOGUEIRA DA
SILVA

JURANDIR PEREIRA DA SILVA
SAMUEL GERASIMO FLORENCA
GABRIEL SAUDANHA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO BRAGA
MORAIS

DIEGO RODRIGO PAIVA BARBOSA

SERGIO RICARDO BATISTA DE
MIRANDA

AILTON DA COSTA SANTOS
CASSIO SILVEIRA DE ANDRADE
ROGERIO VASCONCELOS
ADRIANO MENDES FERREIRA
ANTONIO MINELVINO

JOMILSON VIANA SANTOS
MARLUCIO ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA
REGINALDO ALVES SANTOS
MARCO AURELIO FELIPE R. MOTA
FELIPE DE MELO PACHECO
MARCUS PAULO MAZON DIAS
GEOVAN VASCONCELOS
VICENTE DE PAULA MACHADO
WALTER BELINELLI

LEANDRO DA SILVA ALVES
VANDERSON GOMES SILVA
AGNES PEREIRA DUTRA

PAULINHO CERGEI DOS SANTOS
UALACE EUGENIO DAMIAO
CID FERREIRA DINIZ

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2130
M3140

M5160
M4150
M3140
M6199

M4150
M2130

M6199
M4150
M2130
M2130

M3140
M5160

M3140
MO0020
M4150
M3140
M6199
M3140
M5160
M4150
M2130
M2130
M3140
M4150
M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M2130

M5160
M3140
M4150

CIl.Fx.
24
49

7
18
50

19
25

20
26
27

51

oo

52

21
53

54

22
28
29
55
23
56
57
58
59
30

10
60
24

Equipe
RUNNERS IGARAPE

VIDA CORRIDA -
FLORESTAL

ACADEMIA POWER BH

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS

ACTION RUNNERS

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

SPARTANS RUNNERS
BRUMA RUNNERS

BRUMA RUNNERS

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS IGARAPE
ACTION RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS SJB
BRUMA RUNNERS
ACTION RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
SPARTANS RUNNERS

VIDA CORRIDA -
FLORESTAL

RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS SJB
ACTION RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:39
00:05:39

00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:43

00:05:44
00:05:45

00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46

00:05:47

00:05:48

00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:01

00:06:01
00:06:04

00:06:05

Vel. Tempo
10,61 00:28:16
10,61 00:28:17
10,57 00:28:23
10,52 00:28:31
10,48 00:28:37
10,48 00:28:37
10,45 00:28:42
10,45 00:28:43
10,43 00:28:46
10,42 00:28:48
10,40 00:28:50
10,39 00:28:52
10,37 00:28:56
10,33 00:29:02
10,32 00:29:05
10,31 00:29:06
10,31 00:29:06
10,30 00:29:08
10,27 00:29:13
10,20 00:29:25
10,09 00:29:44
10,09 00:29:44
10,08 00:29:46
10,07 00:29:47
10,07 00:29:47
10,05 00:29:51
10,05 00:29:51
10,04 00:29:53
10,03 00:29:54
10,01 00:29:59
9,98 00:30:03
9,97 00:30:06
9,88 00:30:22
9,86 00:30:25
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12 CORRIDA RUNNER S IGARAPE - 2019

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147

148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173

Numero Nome

84
129
238
422
369
354

322

54

324
295
274
428
361
229
433
192

118
437
127
357
332
219
252

218
31
348
217
55

355
60
253
401

CLAUDIO MARTINS SILVA
EDER LUIZ ARAUJO

JULIO MAGALHAES

WALDEIR BATISTA PALHARES
SALATIEL MILTON ALVES

RODOLFO TADEU DE ALMEIDA
PALHARES

ADAO GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA
OLAVO SALIBA RIBEIRO

AUGUSTO SERGIO DE SOUZA
MIRANDA

OTAVIANO J. TEIXEIRA SILVA
MARLON ROSEMBERG BRANDAO
LUIZ CARLOS

WELLINGTON GONGALVES BARBOSA
RONALDO ALVES DE ANDRADE

JOSE GOMES

ZECA MARIA

HENRIQUE DOUGLAS MARQUES DE
CARVALHO

DIEGO ALVES DE ANDRADE
MARCIO SEVERINO

DOUGLAS SOARES DA SILVA
ROGERIO CORREA VIEIRA
RAFAEL MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOEL FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO MACHADO DE CARVALHO
VIVAS

ADMILSON ANTONIO

JOAO PEDRO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
ALTAIR PATRICIO NEVES

RENATO SILVA RIBEIRO

JHONATAN EDUARDO RIBEIRO SOUZA

AYSLLAN HENRIQUE DE
VASCONCELOS

RODRIGO ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA
CACAU ADRIANO BARRETO
LEANDRO RODRIGO DA SILVA
JEREMIAS VIANA FERNANDES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4150
M3140
M3140
M2130
M2130
M2130

M5160
M5160

M2130

M2130
M3140
M2130
M3140
M4150
M4150
M5160
M3140

MO0020
M4150
M2130
M2130
M3140
M2130
M2130

M4150
MO0020
M4150
M3140
M0020
M2130

M3140
M3140
M2130
M2130

Cl.Fx.
25
61
62
31
32
33

11
12

34

35
63
36
64
26
27
13
65

28
37
38
66
39
40

29

30
67

41

68
69
42
43

Equipe
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS

RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

RUNNERS IGARAPE

SPARTANS RUNNERS

VIDA CORRIDA -
FLORESTAL

SPARTANS RUNNERS
ACADEMIA POWER BH
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS SJB
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS

RUNNERS SJB

ACADEMIA POWER BH
ACADEMIA POWER BH
ACTION RUNNERS
BRUMA RUNNERS
ACADEMIA POWER BH

SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
ACADEMIA POWER BH
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS SJB
RUNNERS IGARAPE

RUNNERS SJB
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE

ACTION RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:06:05
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:10

00:06:10

00:06:10
00:06:10

00:06:11

00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:18

00:06:18

00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:28

00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:31

00:06:32

00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:34

00:06:36

Vel.
9,86
9,81
9,77
9,75
9,74

9,72

9,72
9,72

9,71

9,68
9,67
9,64
9,56
9,55
9,54
9,53

9,53

9,50
9,48
9,39
9,39
9,34
9,30
9,28

9,27
9,26
9,24
9,23
9,22

9,18

9,18
9,15
9,14

9,10

Tempo
00:30:26
00:30:34
00:30:42
00:30:46
00:30:48

00:30:51

00:30:52
00:30:52

00:30:53

00:30:59
00:31:01
00:31:08
00:31:23
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:28

00:31:29

00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:57
00:31:57
00:32:08
00:32:16
00:32:20

00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:29
00:32:30
00:32:33

00:32:40

00:32:41
00:32:47
00:32:49

00:32:58

Pagina: 5



Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

12 CORRIDA RUNNER S IGARAPE - 2019

Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et.
174 231  JOSE TARCILIO DE ANDRADE M5160
OLIVEIRA
175 197  ILSON JUNIOR SALES M2130
176 367 RUBENILDO SOUZA SANTOS M3140
177 13 ADRIANO SEBASTIAO DORNELAS M4150
178 133  EDSON ATAIDE M3140
179 119  DIEGO CRISTIANO DE RESENDE M2130
180 302 MAURO PEREIRA DA SILVA M4150
181 386  SYLVIO JOSE FRANGA FARIAS M4150
182 270  LUCIANO HENRIQUES LARA M3140
183 98  DANIEL BRAGIONI DA SILVA BARROS = M3140
184 146  EMERSON M2130
185 136  ELAINE DOS SANTOS M4150
186 323  OTAVIANO DE CASSIO FERREIRA M3140
187 156  EULER DE FREITAS CAMPOS M3140
188 427  WELDER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS M4150
189 107  DAVID NEVES DO NASCIMENTO M2130
190 363  RONALDO SILVA OLIVEIRA M3140
191 191  HELIO SOUZA ALVES M4150
192 378  SERGIO ZAN LORENZI M6199
193 352  RILK BRANDO GONGALVES BARBOSA  M2130
194 145  SILVIO LOPES COSTA M3140
195 181  GILSON DE LIMA MIRANDA M3140
196 94  DAFINYS GOMES DOS SANTOS M3140
197 398  THIAGO DFFICKY COIMBRA M2130
198 49  ANTONIO VALDEVINO DA SILVA M5160
199 176  GABRIEL VITOR M2130
200 356  RODRIGO SANTIAGO RIBEIRO M3140
201 144  ELVIS PRESLEY M2130
202 20  ALEF MOURA DE OLIVEIRA M2130
203 99  DANIEL EDUARDO DIAS M3140
204 227  JOSE BONIFACIO M5160
205 360 ROMULO EUTAQUIO PIRES DO PRADO M3140
206 166  FERNANDO BRESSANELLI VALIATI M3140
207 320 NORBERTO LEANDRO MARQUES DA  M2130
SILVA
208 199 ISAIAS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M3140

CIl.Fx.
14

44
70
31
71
45
32
33
72
73
46
34
74
75
35
a7
76

36

48
i
78
79
49
15
50
80
51
52
81
16
82
83
53

84

Equipe
RUNNERS IGARAPE

BRUMA RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
LEME RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
ACTION RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE
SPARTANS RUNNERS
ACTION RUNNERS
BRUMA RUNNERS
ACTION RUNNERS
SICOOB
SPARTANS RUNNERS

VIDA CORRIDA -
FLORESTAL

SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
ACTION RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE

SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
BRUMA RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS
BRUMA RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
RUNNERS IGARAPE

RUNNERS IGARAPE

RUNNERS IGARAPE

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:06:40

00:06:41
00:06:43
00:06:47
00:06:50
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:07:04
00:07:14
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:40
00:07:50
00:07:51

00:07:54
00:07:56
00:07:59
00:08:01
00:08:04
00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:35
00:08:37
00:08:40
00:08:51
00:08:57
00:09:00
00:09:20
00:09:21
00:09:56

00:10:00

00:10:08

Vel.

9,00

8,97
8,94
8,85
8,78
8,77
8,73
8,69
8,65
8,62
8,49
8,29
7,97
7,94
7,82
7,66
7,64

7,60
7,57
7,52
7,49
7,43
7,19
7,14
6,99
6,96
6,92
6,78
6,70
6,67
6,43
6,42
6,04

6,00

5,92

Tempo

00:33:20

00:33:26
00:33:33
00:33:53
00:34:11
00:34:13
00:34:23
00:34:31
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:35:19
00:36:11
00:37:39
00:37:47
00:38:22
00:39:10
00:39:17

00:39:28
00:39:38
00:39:54
00:40:03
00:40:21
00:41:43
00:42:01
00:42:55
00:43:07
00:43:21
00:44:15
00:44:47
00:45:00
00:46:38
00:46:44
00:49:41

00:50:00

00:50:38
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12 CORRIDA RUNNER S IGARAPE - 2019

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

209

210

211
212
213
214

215

Numero Nome
24 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
CARMO

194 HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE CASTRO
PESSOA

3 ADELSON CARNEIRO SANTANA
167  FILIPE CORNELIO
432  XANDAO BELINTANI CARIA

248 MARIA DE LOURDES APARECIDA
MARTUCHELI

370 SALATIEL MILTON ALVES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M2130

M3140

M4150
M3140
M5160
M6199

M2130

CIl.Fx.
54

85

37

86

17
8

55

Equipe
BRUMA RUNNERS

SICOOB

ACTION RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:10:21

00:10:24

00:10:25
00:10:26
00:10:31
00:10:58

00:12:25

Vel.

5,79

5,77

5,76
5,75
5,70

5,47

4,83

Tempo

00:51:47
00:52:02

00:52:07
00:52:08
00:52:37
00:54:49

01:02:06
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